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Xiamen Fast Cleaner Co.,LTD

Model

DESCRIPTION

Tires

Sample
Price

Order
Price(
Over
50DCS)

Motor
Power

Electrial
Heating
Power

Temperature
Regulation

Max
Chocolate
Capacity

Max
Diameter

Max
Height

N.W/
G.W

Packing

PICTURE

8130

High Polish 304 Stainless Steel

Working More than12 Hours
Continuously

Easy to Use and Clean with
Removable Tiers

Auger rather than Pump to Eliminate
Blockages

Strong Production Power to Ensure
Quick Delivery

Safety and Eco-friendly with CE and
RoHS Certificate

471%

421%

95W

350w

0-150°C Manual

12ka

43cm

100cm

12/15k
a

82*67*33cm

8110

High Polish 304 Stainless Steel
.Working More than12 Hours
Continuously

Easy to Use and Clean with
Removable Tiers

Auger rather than Pump to Eliminate
Blockages

Strong Production Power to Ensure
Quick Delivery

Safety and Eco-friendly with CE and
RoHS Certificate

Automatical temperature control
system

Magnetic driven auger to ensure
machine long service

1280%

1200%

80w

498w

Automatic

12kg

49cm

100cm

17/20k
q

Carton Size

27*54*95cm

8086

Hiah Polish 304 Stainless Steel
Working More than12 Hours
Continuously

Easy to Use and Clean with
Removable Tiers

Auger rather than Pump to Eliminate
Blockages

Strong Production Power to Ensure

Quick Delivery
Safety and Eco-friendly with CE and
ROHS Certificate

310$

258%

95w

215w

0-150°C Manual

8ka

37cm

80cm

8/10ka

Carton Size

42*42*36cm

25*25*62cm

8060

Hiah Polish 304 Stainless Steel

Working More than12 Hours
Continuously

Easy to Use and Clean with
Removable Tiers

Auger rather than Pump to Eliminate
Blockaaes

Strong Production Power to Ensure
Quick Delivery

Safety and Eco-friendly with CE and
ROHS Certificate

265%

210$%

65w

200w

0-110°C Manual

5KG

33cm

60cm

6/8ka

Carton Size

38*38*69cm







