Code: 174-2



www.GoldenWTG.org

Xiamen Fast Cleaner Co.,LTD

Model	DESCRIPTION	Tires	Sample Price	Order Price(Over 50pcs)	Motor Power	Electrial Heating Power	Temperature Regulation	Max Chocolate Capacity	Max Diameter	Max Height	N.W/ G.W	Packing	PICTURE
8130	High Polish 304 Stainless Steel Working More than12 Hours Continuously Easy to Use and Clean with Removable Tiers Auger rather than Pump to Eliminate Blockages Strong Production Power to Ensure Quick Delivery Safety and Eco-friendly with CE and RoHS Certificate	7	471\$	421\$	95W	350w	0-150℃ Manual	12kg	43cm	100cm	12/15k g	82*67*33cm	
8110	High Polish 304 Stainless Steel .Working More than12 Hours Continuously Easy to Use and Clean with Removable Tiers Auger rather than Pump to Eliminate Blockages Strong Production Power to Ensure Quick Delivery Safety and Eco-friendly with CE and RoHS Certificate Automatical temperature control system Magnetic driven auger to ensure machine long service	6	1280\$	1200\$	80w	498w	Automatic	12kg	49cm	100cm	17/20k g	Carton Size 27*54*95cm	
8086	High Polish 304 Stainless Steel Working More than12 Hours Continuously Easy to Use and Clean with Removable Tiers Auger rather than Pump to Eliminate Blockages Strong Production Power to Ensure Quick Delivery Safety and Eco-friendly with CE and RoHS Certificate	5	310\$	258\$	95w	215w	0-150°C Manual	8kg	37cm	80cm	8/10kg	Carton Size 42*42*36cm 25*25*62cm	
8060	High Polish 304 Stainless Steel Working More than12 Hours Continuously Easy to Use and Clean with Removable Tiers Auger rather than Pump to Eliminate Blockages Strong Production Power to Ensure Quick Delivery Safety and Eco-friendly with CE and RoHS Certificate	4	265\$	210\$	65w	200w	0-110°C Manual	5KG	33cm	60cm	6/8kg	Carton Size 38*38*69cm	